
SCHEDULE - WEST END HAWKS
spring 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUESDAY

Jul. 19, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 26, 13 6 BRAMPTON LOCOS 0 WEST END HAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 05, 13 4 WEST END HAWKS 5 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 10, 13 6 PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS 1 WEST END HAWKS 4:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 12, 13 4 THE BRUCES 0 WEST END HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 17, 13 3 ARCTIC BLUES 0 WEST END HAWKS 5:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 19, 13 1 PARAGOONS 3 WEST END HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 26, 13 1 WEST END HAWKS 2 PENS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 02, 13 0 BRAMPTON LOCOS 2 WEST END HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 07, 13 3 PENS 5 WEST END HAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 09, 13 1 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 2 WEST END HAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 16, 13 1 3 ARCTIC BLUES 1 WEST END HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 17, 13 1 1 WEST END HAWKS 1 ARCTIC BLUES 8:00 pm -


